Full range perfectly adapted for use in Clinical and
Sports medicine applications

= Clinical 870 A
= Sport 870 S
= Athlete 870 C

Features :

= Parallel bars for subject safety
. in event of fatigue or fall.
Key point : = Reinforces the rigidity of
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Technical Specifications

MODELS

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT
RUNNING BELT

MAX. PERMISSIBLE LOAD
SPEED RANGE

SPEED INCREMENTS
INCLINE RANGE

INCLINE INCREMENTS
SPEED MOTOR
ELEVATION MOTOR
VOLTAGE SUPPLY
POWER

COMPUTER INTERFACE
ELECTRICAL SAFETY

OPTIONS

..................................

CLINICAL 870 A

Length - Width : 205-80 cm
Height: 112 cm

163 kg

50- 150 cm
Height from floor : 17,5 cm

200kg

0-20 km/h

0,1 km/h

0-25%

0,5%

Asynchronous 3 phases 2 HP, AC
90 Watt DC

230V 50 Hz (optional : 115V AC, 60 Hz)

1,5 KVA : Max continuous power
5,0 KVA : Peak power

RS 232 or USB
Compliant with IEC 60601-1

................................

= PC Console with 7" Touch Screen
Belt for HR Monitoring with Bluetooth Technology

PC ECG Medcard
Saturometer SAQ2

= Lanyard Auto-Stop

= Short Handrail (Only 870A model)
= Structure support for safety harness with auto-stop

= Paediatric Handrail

I\ PAEDIATRIC
HANDRAIL

CONSOLE D

SPORT 870 S

Length - Width : 230-89 cm
Height: 115¢m

220kg

58-170cm
Height from floor : 18,5 cm

200kg

0-25km/h

0,1km/h

0-25%

05%

Asynchronous 3 phases 3 HP, AC
90 Watt DC

230V 50 Hz (optional : 115V AC, 60 Hz)

2,2 KVA : Max continuous power
7,5 KVA : Peak power

RS 232 or USB
Compliant with IEC 60601-1
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ATHLETE 870 C

Length - Width : 252 - 96 cm
Height: 115¢cm

245kg

65- 199 cm
Height from floor : 18,5 cm

180 kg

0-32 km/h

1 km/h

0-25%

05%

Asynchronous 3 phases 4 HP, AC
90 Watt DC

230V 50 Hz (optional : 115V AC, 60 Hz)

3 KVA : Max continuous power
7.5 KVA : Peak power

RS 232 or USB
Compliant with IEC 60601-1
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BELGIUM HEADQUARTER MEDISOFT FRANCE MEDISOFT ITALIA MEDISOFT GERMANY GmbH MEDISOFT CHINA
P.AE. de Sorinnes Rue du Maréchal de Via Germania, 14 Universitatsstrafe, 136 West Tower,
Route de la Voie Cuivrée 1 Lattre de Tassigny, 8 35127 CAMIN (PD) D-44799 Bochum Shun Tak Centre
B-5503 Sorinnes — Belgium 59000 Lille ITALY GERMANY 168 Connaught Road Central
Tel.: +32(0)82 22 30 20 Tel:+33(0)825280030  Tel.: +39 049 87 03 355 Tel.: +49 (0) 234 976-58410 Hong Kong

Fax: +32 (0)82 22 33 34
info@medisoft.be
www.medisoft.be

Fax: +33 (0)320 787 609
info@medisoft.fr
www.medisoft.fr

Fax: +39 049 87 03 388
info@medisoft-ram.it
www.medisoft-ram.it

Fax: +49 (0) 234 976-69507
info@medisoft-pft.de
www.medisoft-pft.de

Tel.: +852 2267 8933
Fax: +852 2267 8983
postmaster@medisoft-china.com

Medisoft s.a. reserves the right to change and improve the above specifications without prior notice
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